
Darin Goodman Night Invite 2024 - Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Anthony Wayne 00:16:48.20 48

2 Liberty-Benton 00:17:39.02 86

3 Syl. Northview 00:17:45.51 94

4 Huron 00:17:43.77 114

5 Margaretta 00:18:09.36 155

6 Pettisville 00:18:21.07 156

7 Delta 00:18:23.92 167

8 Eastwood 00:18:59.34 218

9 Lake 00:19:34.10 241

10 Elmwood 00:19:33.89 274

11 Maumee 00:20:08.06 320

12 Woodmore 00:20:08.50 323

13 Ayersville 00:20:42.06 362

14 Fostoria 00:20:58.38 370

15 Willard 00:21:30.46 414

16 Central Cathloic 00:22:55.00 444

17 NWOCA 00:22:13.58 450

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Darin Goodman Night Invite 2024 - Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Anthony Wayne 00:16:48.20 26 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5 Benjamin Gasiorski 00:16:01.01 1

2 3 23 Ryan Shelton 00:16:10.92 3

3 5 15 Jacob Proctor 00:16:14.49 5

4 17 18 Ethan Rozick 00:17:44.44 17

5 22 20 Lincoln Schaffner 00:17:50.16 22

6 27 6 Griffin Greer 00:18:07.89 (27)

7 32 10 Arjun Jayaraman 00:18:14.13 (32)

2 Liberty-Benton 00:17:39.02 15 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 92 Aiden Lee 00:16:58.06 7

2 16 95 Cohen Levenhagen 00:17:41.88 16

3 18 88 Bryce Hans 00:17:45.09 18

4 21 87 Lane Fannin 00:17:49.77 21

5 24 96 Evan Makowski 00:18:00.30 24

6 38 93 Benjamin Leichty 00:18:43.39 (38)

7 45 94 Josiah Leichty 00:18:53.80 (44)

3 Syl. Northview 00:17:45.51 15 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 142 Mason Caryer 00:17:24.54 11

2 15 146 Alec Holman 00:17:38.67 15

3 20 139 Gavin Ballard 00:17:49.11 20

4 23 148 Tate Manthey 00:17:52.17 23

5 25 145 David Elllis 00:18:03.07 25

6 33 152 Jacob Rowland 00:18:22.50 (33)

7 57 153 Mason Schweizer 00:19:15.63 (53)

4 Huron 00:17:43.77 12 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 66 Sage Edgerly-Bork 00:16:11.58 4

2 9 63 Jake Case 00:17:14.53 9

3 13 70 Jason Nims 00:17:31.71 13

4 30 64 Sam Case 00:18:13.82 30

5 64 67 Achilles Figueroa 00:19:27.23 58

6 65 65 Beren Dennis 00:19:32.29 (59)

7 70 74 Carter Schlessman 00:19:51.96 (63)

5 Margaretta 00:18:09.36 10 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 100 Caiden Fultz 00:16:05.62 2

2 12 109 Cole Zang 00:17:29.13 12

3 43 105 Cole Morris 00:18:53.30 42

4 44 106 Elijah Sudarma 00:18:53.49 43

5 61 107 Kyle Walton 00:19:25.25 56

6 74 108 Rowdy Wiedenheft 00:20:01.20 (65)

7 89 103 Gabriel Mischler 00:20:47.88 (76)

6 Pettisville 00:18:21.07 10 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 132 Kyle Galvin 00:17:33.72 14

2 19 131 Alex Galvin 00:17:48.49 19
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3 34 134 Gavin Knierim 00:18:24.54 34

4 39 126 Caden Bishop 00:18:45.30 39

5 54 135 Brady Wilburn 00:19:13.32 50

6 78 136 Tyler Wilburn 00:20:10.33 (67)

7 95 130 Nate Davis 00:21:02.98 (80)

7 Delta 00:18:23.92 6 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 40 Konnor Hawkins 00:17:06.77 8

2 10 41 Daniel Sintobin 00:17:22.41 10

3 40 37 Eli Armstrong 00:18:50.61 40

4 56 38 Tyler Barnes 00:19:14.19 52

5 62 39 Liam Easton 00:19:25.62 57

6 81 42 Bryson Welch 00:20:22.07 (69)

8 Eastwood 00:18:59.34 11 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 46 Henry Howard 00:18:12.12 29

2 31 44 Ben Buehler 00:18:14.01 31

3 36 51 John Stewart 00:18:41.85 36

4 51 45 Connor Carroll-Schramm 00:19:03.45 48

5 86 43 Noah Bryant 00:20:45.25 74

6 99 50 Oliver St. Louis 00:21:06.91 (82)

7 102 47 Shawn Miller 00:21:22.32 (83)

9 Lake 00:19:34.10 8 241

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 77 Micah Balsmeyer 00:16:56.98 6

2 26 83 Luke Steep 00:18:03.21 26

3 35 84 Frank Swails III 00:18:28.65 35

4 83 80 Maxwell Morse 00:20:39.23 71

5 140 82 Wyatt Rawski 00:23:42.42 103

6 143 79 Isaac Kamann 00:23:54.32 (104)

7 147 76 Anthony Adams 00:24:13.11 (106)

10 Elmwood 00:19:33.89 8 274

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 182 Dylan Armentrout 00:18:10.68 28

2 37 185 Gavin Minich 00:18:43.23 37

3 71 187 Gavin Reinhart 00:19:53.34 64

4 76 188 Trever Shaffer 00:20:02.94 66

5 94 186 Aidan Reinhart 00:20:59.28 79

6 110 184 Kayden Lindquist 00:21:44.04 (87)

7 122 183 Evan Barringer 00:22:30.99 (94)

11 Maumee 00:20:08.06 8 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 111 Gabe Dario 00:18:55.51 45

2 55 113 Aaron Powell 00:19:14.02 51

3 58 116 Ian Whetstone 00:19:22.90 54

4 103 115 Noah Wagner 00:21:25.86 84

5 109 117 David Yabarra 00:21:42.00 86

6 132 110 Carlos Ballez 00:23:04.50 (100)

7 153 112 Desmond Fayerweather 00:24:31.67 (107)

12 Woodmore 00:20:08.50 13 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 174 Brady Thatcher 00:18:52.78 41
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2 66 163 Drake Blausey 00:19:34.05 60

3 67 166 Myles Byrd 00:19:42.69 61

4 84 171 Braden Reardon 00:20:39.35 72

5 112 170 Santiago Quiroga 00:21:53.65 89

6 127 169 Nick Horvath 00:22:56.20 (95)

7 130 175 Wyatt Thieroff 00:23:03.75 (98)

13 Ayersville 00:20:42.06 6 362

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 36 Dylan Shook 00:18:55.90 46

2 82 35 Chase Riley 00:20:34.83 70

3 92 30 Sam Brown 00:20:57.57 77

4 93 34 Tristan Powers 00:20:57.83 78

5 117 31 Eli Buchhop 00:22:04.17 91

6 159 33 Isaac Kennedy 00:25:00.44 (108)

14 Fostoria 00:20:58.38 8 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 61 Ezekiel Sensabaugh 00:18:59.96 47

2 52 54 Traivon Cousin 00:19:06.89 49

3 97 58 Andrew Lira 00:21:04.59 81

4 111 53 Bryson Barth 00:21:45.90 88

5 144 57 Brayson Galvan 00:23:54.55 105

6 161 59 Jeremiah Qutioz 00:25:44.31 (110)

7 162 60 Jayden Schmitz 00:25:58.75 (111)

15 Willard 00:21:30.46 8 414

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 157 Taylen Biddinger 00:19:45.76 62

2 85 155 Ethan Adams 00:20:41.74 73

3 104 158 Ricky Branham 00:21:27.24 85

4 121 156 Nicholas Adkins 00:22:29.61 93

5 133 161 Logan Williams 00:23:07.95 101

6 136 162 Lucas Winans 00:23:19.44 (102)

7 163 160 Gavin Warner 00:26:04.90 (112)

16 Central Cathloic 00:22:55.00 5 444

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 179 Joel Drees 00:19:24.73 55

2 79 177 Peter Berke 00:20:14.79 68

3 131 180 Eric Mason 00:23:04.20 99

4 160 178 Marcus Stephens 00:25:32.02 109

5 165 181 Caleb Hill 00:26:19.29 113

17 NWOCA 00:22:13.58 7 450

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 87 125 Asher Wise 00:20:45.76 75

2 115 119 Joshua Heyerly 00:21:58.37 90

3 119 120 Anderson Hobbs 00:22:23.47 92

4 128 124 Lars Seppala 00:22:57.65 96

5 129 118 Anthony Blank 00:23:02.63 97

6 172 122 Conor Powers 00:29:57.85 (114)

7 175 123 Keith Seppala 00:33:55.09 (115)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5 Benjamin Gasiorski JR 00:16:01.01 Anthony Wayne

2 2 100 Caiden Fultz SR 00:16:05.62 Margaretta

3 3 23 Ryan Shelton SR 00:16:10.92 Anthony Wayne

4 4 66 Sage Edgerly-Bork JR 00:16:11.58 Huron

5 5 15 Jacob Proctor JR 00:16:14.49 Anthony Wayne

6 6 77 Micah Balsmeyer SR 00:16:56.98 Lake

7 7 92 Aiden Lee JR 00:16:58.06 Liberty-Benton

8 8 40 Konnor Hawkins SR 00:17:06.77 Delta

9 9 63 Jake Case SR 00:17:14.53 Huron

10 10 41 Daniel Sintobin SR 00:17:22.41 Delta

11 11 142 Mason Caryer SR 00:17:24.54 Syl. Northview

12 12 109 Cole Zang FR 00:17:29.13 Margaretta

13 13 70 Jason Nims JR 00:17:31.71 Huron

14 14 132 Kyle Galvin JR 00:17:33.72 Pettisville

15 15 146 Alec Holman JR 00:17:38.67 Syl. Northview

16 16 95 Cohen Levenhagen SO 00:17:41.88 Liberty-Benton

17 17 18 Ethan Rozick JR 00:17:44.44 Anthony Wayne

18 18 88 Bryce Hans JR 00:17:45.09 Liberty-Benton

19 19 131 Alex Galvin FR 00:17:48.49 Pettisville

20 20 139 Gavin Ballard JR 00:17:49.11 Syl. Northview

21 21 87 Lane Fannin JR 00:17:49.77 Liberty-Benton

22 22 20 Lincoln Schaffner FR 00:17:50.16 Anthony Wayne

23 23 148 Tate Manthey FR 00:17:52.17 Syl. Northview

24 24 96 Evan Makowski JR 00:18:00.30 Liberty-Benton

25 25 145 David Elllis JR 00:18:03.07 Syl. Northview

26 26 83 Luke Steep SR 00:18:03.21 Lake

27 (27) 6 Griffin Greer JR 00:18:07.89 Anthony Wayne

28 28 182 Dylan Armentrout JR 00:18:10.68 Elmwood

29 29 46 Henry Howard JR 00:18:12.12 Eastwood

30 30 64 Sam Case SO 00:18:13.82 Huron

31 31 44 Ben Buehler SO 00:18:14.01 Eastwood

32 (32) 10 Arjun Jayaraman JR 00:18:14.13 Anthony Wayne

33 (33) 152 Jacob Rowland FR 00:18:22.50 Syl. Northview

34 34 134 Gavin Knierim SO 00:18:24.54 Pettisville

35 35 84 Frank Swails III SO 00:18:28.65 Lake

36 36 51 John Stewart SR 00:18:41.85 Eastwood

37 37 185 Gavin Minich JR 00:18:43.23 Elmwood

38 (38) 93 Benjamin Leichty SR 00:18:43.39 Liberty-Benton

39 39 126 Caden Bishop SR 00:18:45.30 Pettisville

40 40 37 Eli Armstrong JR 00:18:50.61 Delta

41 41 174 Brady Thatcher SR 00:18:52.78 Woodmore

42 0 29 Brady Wells SO 00:18:53.30 Anthony Wayne

43 42 105 Cole Morris SR 00:18:53.30 Margaretta

44 43 106 Elijah Sudarma SR 00:18:53.49 Margaretta

45 (44) 94 Josiah Leichty SR 00:18:53.80 Liberty-Benton

46 45 111 Gabe Dario JR 00:18:55.51 Maumee

47 46 36 Dylan Shook FR 00:18:55.90 Ayersville

48 0 13 Isaiah Miller FR 00:18:57.93 Anthony Wayne

49 0 97 Will Pask SR 00:18:59.58 Liberty-Benton

50 47 61 Ezekiel Sensabaugh SO 00:18:59.96 Fostoria

51 48 45 Connor Carroll-Schramm SR 00:19:03.45 Eastwood
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52 49 54 Traivon Cousin SR 00:19:06.89 Fostoria

53 0 11 Kamden Lengel SO 00:19:12.44 Anthony Wayne

54 50 135 Brady Wilburn SR 00:19:13.32 Pettisville

55 51 113 Aaron Powell FR 00:19:14.02 Maumee

56 52 38 Tyler Barnes JR 00:19:14.19 Delta

57 (53) 153 Mason Schweizer FR 00:19:15.63 Syl. Northview

58 54 116 Ian Whetstone JR 00:19:22.90 Maumee

59 0 147 Jack Kessler JR 00:19:22.94 Syl. Northview

60 55 179 Joel Drees JR 00:19:24.73 Central Cathloic

61 56 107 Kyle Walton SO 00:19:25.25 Margaretta

62 57 39 Liam Easton SO 00:19:25.62 Delta

63 0 27 Landon Stollar JR 00:19:25.78 Anthony Wayne

64 58 67 Achilles Figueroa FR 00:19:27.23 Huron

65 (59) 65 Beren Dennis SR 00:19:32.29 Huron

66 60 163 Drake Blausey SR 00:19:34.05 Woodmore

67 61 166 Myles Byrd JR 00:19:42.69 Woodmore

68 62 157 Taylen Biddinger JR 00:19:45.76 Willard

69 0 86 Hudson Day JR 00:19:51.88 Liberty-Benton

70 (63) 74 Carter Schlessman SR 00:19:51.96 Huron

71 64 187 Gavin Reinhart SO 00:19:53.34 Elmwood

72 0 73 Izaiah Polak SR 00:19:58.11 Huron

73 0 3 Aidan Cochrane JR 00:20:00.42 Anthony Wayne

74 (65) 108 Rowdy Wiedenheft SR 00:20:01.20 Margaretta

75 0 1 Ruben Cardenas SO 00:20:01.35 Anthony Wayne

76 66 188 Trever Shaffer SO 00:20:02.94 Elmwood

77 0 71 Solon Ott SO 00:20:04.26 Huron

78 (67) 136 Tyler Wilburn SO 00:20:10.33 Pettisville

79 68 177 Peter Berke FR 00:20:14.79 Central Cathloic

80 0 69 Caleb Holmes SR 00:20:16.77 Huron

81 (69) 42 Bryson Welch FR 00:20:22.07 Delta

82 70 35 Chase Riley JR 00:20:34.83 Ayersville

83 71 80 Maxwell Morse SO 00:20:39.23 Lake

84 72 171 Braden Reardon SO 00:20:39.35 Woodmore

85 73 155 Ethan Adams SO 00:20:41.74 Willard

86 74 43 Noah Bryant FR 00:20:45.25 Eastwood

87 75 125 Asher Wise JR 00:20:45.76 NWOCA

88 0 24 Garrett Smith JR 00:20:47.17 Anthony Wayne

89 (76) 103 Gabriel Mischler FR 00:20:47.88 Margaretta

90 0 143 Jackson DeSonne FR 00:20:53.73 Syl. Northview

91 0 154 Henry Waite FR 00:20:57.51 Syl. Northview

92 77 30 Sam Brown SO 00:20:57.57 Ayersville

93 78 34 Tristan Powers SR 00:20:57.83 Ayersville

94 79 186 Aidan Reinhart SO 00:20:59.28 Elmwood

95 (80) 130 Nate Davis JR 00:21:02.98 Pettisville

96 0 99 Adam Subramaniam SO 00:21:04.23 Liberty-Benton

97 81 58 Andrew Lira SO 00:21:04.59 Fostoria

98 0 104 Weston Mischler SO 00:21:04.74 Margaretta

99 (82) 50 Oliver St. Louis FR 00:21:06.91 Eastwood

100 0 129 Carlos Bowers SR 00:21:09.00 Pettisville

101 0 138 Evan Aulls JR 00:21:12.82 Syl. Northview

102 (83) 47 Shawn Miller SO 00:21:22.32 Eastwood

103 84 115 Noah Wagner FR 00:21:25.86 Maumee

104 85 158 Ricky Branham FR 00:21:27.24 Willard

105 0 16 William Rhodes SO 00:21:27.94 Anthony Wayne
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106 0 21 Jack Schultt FR 00:21:28.46 Anthony Wayne

107 0 101 Landon Garbe FR 00:21:34.08 Margaretta

108 0 102 Grant Hall SR 00:21:40.86 Margaretta

109 86 117 David Yabarra JR 00:21:42.00 Maumee

110 (87) 184 Kayden Lindquist SO 00:21:44.04 Elmwood

111 88 53 Bryson Barth SO 00:21:45.90 Fostoria

112 89 170 Santiago Quiroga FR 00:21:53.65 Woodmore

113 0 150 Daniel Rezende JR 00:21:53.96 Syl. Northview

114 0 49 Jacob Ochs FR 00:21:56.25 Eastwood

115 90 119 Joshua Heyerly FR 00:21:58.37 NWOCA

116 0 17 Colin Rowland SO 00:21:58.57 Anthony Wayne

117 91 31 Eli Buchhop JR 00:22:04.17 Ayersville

118 0 28 Collin Troendle JR 00:22:19.04 Anthony Wayne

119 92 120 Anderson Hobbs SR 00:22:23.47 NWOCA

120 0 22 Emmett Seton JR 00:22:23.61 Anthony Wayne

121 93 156 Nicholas Adkins SO 00:22:29.61 Willard

122 (94) 183 Evan Barringer SR 00:22:30.99 Elmwood

123 0 19 Charles Russell SO 00:22:34.74 Anthony Wayne

124 0 4 Zachary Elton JR 00:22:35.52 Anthony Wayne

125 0 90 Ian Horenziak SR 00:22:39.25 Liberty-Benton

126 0 127 Jayden Bleikamp SR 00:22:50.64 Pettisville

127 (95) 169 Nick Horvath SR 00:22:56.20 Woodmore

128 96 124 Lars Seppala SO 00:22:57.65 NWOCA

129 97 118 Anthony Blank SO 00:23:02.63 NWOCA

130 (98) 175 Wyatt Thieroff SO 00:23:03.75 Woodmore

131 99 180 Eric Mason JR 00:23:04.20 Central Cathloic

132 (100) 110 Carlos Ballez SO 00:23:04.50 Maumee

133 101 161 Logan Williams JR 00:23:07.95 Willard

134 0 151 Noah Roesti SO 00:23:08.50 Syl. Northview

135 0 144 Neco Dowell FR 00:23:14.73 Syl. Northview

136 (102) 162 Lucas Winans FR 00:23:19.44 Willard

137 0 172 Marcus Schroder FR 00:23:22.35 Woodmore

138 0 9 Owen Hancock FR 00:23:30.70 Anthony Wayne

139 0 7 Tanner Habegger FR 00:23:37.50 Anthony Wayne

140 103 82 Wyatt Rawski SO 00:23:42.42 Lake

141 0 52 Brayden Sweeny FR 00:23:50.70 Eastwood

142 0 68 Luke Fries FR 00:23:53.85 Huron

143 (104) 79 Isaac Kamann FR 00:23:54.32 Lake

144 105 57 Brayson Galvan FR 00:23:54.55 Fostoria

145 0 164 Braden Bohland SO 00:24:01.39 Woodmore

146 0 14 Braydon Palmer FR 00:24:08.44 Anthony Wayne

147 (106) 76 Anthony Adams SR 00:24:13.11 Lake

148 0 98 Lenny Rumschlag JR 00:24:21.88 Liberty-Benton

149 0 25 Aiden Soellner FR 00:24:24.15 Anthony Wayne

150 0 149 Anatoliy Movchan FR 00:24:25.14 Syl. Northview

151 0 128 Alex Bolaney SR 00:24:25.44 Pettisville

152 0 8 Trey Habegger FR 00:24:26.91 Anthony Wayne

153 (107) 112 Desmond Fayerweather SO 00:24:31.67 Maumee

154 0 165 Brady Buhrow SR 00:24:31.83 Woodmore

155 0 189 Jakobi Turner JR 00:24:37.96 Elmwood

156 0 91 Michael Knapke FR 00:24:43.68 Liberty-Benton

157 0 62 Junah Bork SO 00:24:44.43 Huron

158 0 89 Derek Horenziak SO 00:24:53.59 Liberty-Benton

159 (108) 33 Isaac Kennedy FR 00:25:00.44 Ayersville

Printed: 8/24/2024 10:35:17 PM Page: 7 of 8



Darin Goodman Night Invite 2024 - Boys Varsity

160 109 178 Marcus Stephens FR 00:25:32.02 Central Cathloic

161 (110) 59 Jeremiah Qutioz SO 00:25:44.31 Fostoria

162 (111) 60 Jayden Schmitz SO 00:25:58.75 Fostoria

163 (112) 160 Gavin Warner FR 00:26:04.90 Willard

164 0 85 Andrew Berger JR 00:26:04.95 Liberty-Benton

165 113 181 Caleb Hill JR 00:26:19.29 Central Cathloic

166 0 159 Owen Sheperd JR 00:26:24.42 Willard

167 0 81 Matt Raglow SO 00:26:29.31 Lake

168 0 114 Luke Reeves FR 00:26:44.25 Maumee

169 0 190 Eddie Robinson FR 00:26:57.46 Eastwood

170 0 56 Cyrus Flores JR 00:27:29.29 Fostoria

171 0 48 Carson O'Brien FR 00:27:40.39 Eastwood

172 (114) 122 Conor Powers FR 00:29:57.85 NWOCA

173 0 168 Bradley Fetzer SO 00:30:42.30 Woodmore

174 0 167 Ryne Donley FR 00:31:17.32 Woodmore

175 (115) 123 Keith Seppala JR 00:33:55.09 NWOCA

176 0 173 Gage Sliwinski SO 00:35:27.40 Woodmore
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